Keysight N7700A
Photonic Application Suite
The N7700A Photonic Application Suite is
a collection of advanced and basic soft-
ware tools for making optical measure-
ments, controlling fiberoptic instruments,
and analyzing measurement results.
Key elements:

Figure 14. Schematic instrument configuration for swept-wavelength DGD/PMD, PDL and IL measurements
using the N7788B.
License ordering information
Model Description
N7700A-100 IL/PDL (Insertion Loss/Polarization Dependent Loss measurement engine
N7700A-101 Filter/Multiplexer analysis
N7700A-102 Fast spectral loss measurement engine
N7700A-200 Photonic Foundation Library - single user license
Details for Other Applications (continued)
GPIB
USB or GPIBTrig Out
InputOutput